
Category Course Prefix Course Number Course Title Crosslisted
H AAST 3000 African American Music
H AAST 3260 African Spirits in the New World RELI 3260
H AAST 3933 African Philosophy INST 3933 & PHIL 3933
H AAST 4075 Culture, Identity and Place AMST/ANTH/GWST/LTST/NAIS/SOC 4075
H AGEC 1010 Principles of Macroeconomics ECON 1010
H AGEC 1020 Principles of Microeconomics ECON 1020
H AGEC 3860 World, Food, Agriculture, and Development
H AGEC 4600 Community Economic Analysis
H AMST 2010 Introduction to American Studies
H AMST 2110 Cultural Diversity in America
H AMST 4075 Culture, Identity and Place AAST/ANTH/GWST/LTST/NAIS/SOC 4075
H AMST 4430 Queer Theory GWST 4430
H AMST 4550 American Southwest GWST/LTST/NAIS 4550
H AMST 4660 Methods of Social Justice GWST/LTST 4660
H ANTH 1200 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
H ANTH 1325 Wyoming Achaeology
H ANTH 1450 World Archaeology
H ANTH 2600 Forgotten Africa: Introduction to African Civilizations HIST 2600
H ANTH 3400 Hunters & Gatherers
H ANTH 4075 Culture, Identity and Place AAST/AMST/GWST/LTST/NAIS/SOC 4075
H ARBC 1010 First Year Arabic I 
H ARBC 1020 First Year Arabic II
H ARE 3030 History of Architecture ART 3030
H ART 1001 Art & Human Culture
H ART 2010 Art History Survey I
H ART 2020 Art History Survey II
H ART 3030 History of Architecture ARE 3030
H CHIN 1010 First Year Chinese I
H CHIN 1020 First Year Chinese II
H CHIN 3160 See Movies, Touch China
H CLAS 2020 Classical Greek Civilization
H COMM 1000 Introduction to Mass Media
H COMM 1030 Interpersonal Communication
H COMM 1040 Introduction to Human Communication Theory
H ECON 1000 Global Economic Issues
H ECON 1010 Principles of Macroeconomics AGEC 1010
H ECON 1020 Principles of Microeconomics AGEC 1020
H ECON 1300 Oil: Business, Culture, & Power ERS 1300
H ECON 1400 Sports Economics
H EDEL 2280 Literature for Children
H EDST 2450 Foundations for Development and Learning
H EDST 3480 Diversity and the Politics of Schooling
H ENGL 1080 Intro to Women's Studies GWST 1080
H ENGL 2360 Mexican-American Literature LTST 2360
H ENGL 2420 Literary Genres
H ENGL 2440 Rhetoric in Writing Pedagogy
H ENGL 3340 Philosophy of Literature PHIL 3340
H ENGL 4470 Chicano Folklore LTST 4470
H ENGL 4640 Chicana Perspectives (This Topic Only) LTST 3200, GWST 3200
H ENR 2300 Foundations of Sustainability
H ENR 2345 Natural Resource Ethics PHIL 2345
H ENR 3000 Approaches to the ENR Problem Solving 
H ERS 1300 Oil: Business, Culture, & Power ECON 1300
H ERS 4482 Global Climate Governance
H ES 3010 Culture and Engineering in Latin America
H FCSC 1180 Applied Design
H FCSC 2165 Introduction to Fashion & Dress
H FCSC 3220 Multicultural Influences on Children and Families
H FREN 1010 First Year French I
H FREN 1020 First Year French II
H FREN 2030 Second Year French I
H FREN 2040 Second Year French II
H FREN 2130 Contemporary French Culture



H GEOG 1000 World Regional Geography INST 1060
H GEOG 1020 Human Geography
H GEOG 2370 Chicano/a History Origins to 1900 HIST 2370, LTST 2370
H GEOG 2385 Chicano History: 1900 to Present HIST 2385, LTST 2385
H GEOG 4355 Sustainable Planning and Urban Policies INST 4355, POLS 4355
H GEOG 4560 Global Cities INST 4560
H GERM 1010 First Year German I
H GERM 1020 First Year German II
H GERM 2030 Second Year German I
H GERM 2040 Second Year German II
H GERM 3060 Introduction to German Literature
H GWST 1080 Intro to Women's Studies ENGL 1080
H GWST 2000 Intro to LGBTQ/NS Studies
H GWST 2700 Gender and Disability WIND 2700
H GWST 3200 Chicana Perspectives ENGL 4640, LTST 3200 
H GWST 4075 Culture, Identity and Place AAST/AMST/ANTH/LTST/NAIS/SOC 4075
H GWST 4430 Queer Theory AMST 4430
H GWST 4550 American Southwest AMST/LTST/NAIS 4550
H GWST 4660 Methods of Social Justice AMST/LTST 4660
H HIST 1110 Western Civilization I
H HIST 1320 World History to 1750
H HIST 2225 History of Christianity RELI 2225
H HIST 2250 American Religious History I (to 1865) RELI 2250
H HIST 2252 American Religious History II (1865-1945) RELI 2252
H HIST 2310 Buddhism RELI 2310
H HIST 2315 History of Non-Western Religions RELI 2315
H HIST 2370 Chicano/a History Origins to 1900 GEOG 2370, LTST 2370
H HIST 2380 Latin American Civilizations
H HIST 2385 Chicano History: 1900 to Present GEOG 2385, LTST 2385
H HIST 2600 Forgotten Africa: Introduction to African Civilizations ANTH 2600
H HIST 3280 Tibetan Buddhism RELI 3280
H HIST 4340 Social History of American Women
H HIST 4405 American Encounters to 1850
H HIST 4406 American Encounters from 1850
H HIST 4410 American in an Early Modern World

H HIST 4415
Entangled Worlds, Entangled Lives: Indigenous People and 

Colonizers before 1850
H HIST 4462/5462 American Indian History to 1783 NAIS 4462/5462
H HIST 4463/5463 American Indian History 1783-1890 NAIS 4463/5463
H HLED 1006 Personal Health
H HP 1151 Colloquium I
H HP 3152 Topics: Global Perspective
H HP 3154 Topics: Global Perspective
H HP 3155 Topics: Global Perspective
H HP 4152 Topics Course
H HP 4154 Topics Course
H HP 4155 Topics Course
H INST 1060 World Regional Geography GEOG 1000
H INST 3933 African Philosophy AAST 3933, PHIL 3933
H INST 4355 Sustainable Planning and Urbal Policies GEOG 4355, POLS 4355
H INST 4560 Global Cities GEOG 4560
H INST 4990 Global Justice PHIL 3250
H JAPN 1010 First Year Japanese I
H JAPN 1020 First Year Japanese II

H KIN 2050 Socio-Cultural Aspects of Physical Activity, Exercise, & Sport

H LATN 1010 First Year Latin, I
H LATN 1020 First Year Latin, II
H LTST 1300 Intro to Latina/o Studies
H LTST 2360 Mexican-American Literature ENGL 2360
H LTST 2370 Chicano/a History Origins to 1900 GEOG 2370, HIST 2370
H LTST 2385 Chicano History: 1900 to Present GEOG 2385, HIST 2385
H LTST 3200 Chicana Perspectives ENGL 4640, GWST 3200
H LTST 4075 Culture, Identity and Place AAST/AMST/ANTH/GWST/NAIS/SOC 4075
H LTST 4470 Chicano Folklore ENGL 4470
H LTST 4550 American Southwest AMST/GWST/NAIS 4550
H LTST 4660 Methods of Social Justice AMST/GWST 4660



H MUSC 1000 Intro to Music
H MUSC 1390 Jazz Ensembles: Lower
H MUSC 1400 Collegiate Chorale I
H MUSC 1405 Singing Statesmen I
H MUSC 1415 Bel Canto I
H MUSC 1417 Civic Chorus I
H MUSC 1430 Symphony Orchestra I
H MUSC 3390 Jazz Ensembles: Upper
H MUSC 3400 Collegiate Chorale II
H MUSC 3405 Singing Statesmen II
H MUSC 3415 Bel Canto II
H MUSC 3417 Civic Chorus II
H MUSC 3430 Symphony Orchestra II
H MUSC 4350 History and Literature of Jazz
H MUSC 4990 History of Rock and Roll (This Topic Only)
H NAIS 4075 Culture, Identity and Place AAST/AMST/ANTH/GWST/LTST/SOC 4075
H NAIS 4462/5462 American Indian History to 1783 HIST 4462/5462
H NAIS 4463/5463 American Indian History 1783-1890 HIST 4463/5463
H NAIS 4550 American Southwest AMST/GWST/LTST 4550
H PHIL 1000 Introduction to Philosophy
H PHIL 2300 Ethics in Practice
H PHIL 2345 Natural Resource Ethics ENR 2345
H PHIL 2420 Critical Thinking  
H PHIL 3100 History of Modern Philosophy: The Rationalist
H PHIL 3110 History of Modern Philosophy: The Empiricists
H PHIL 3120 Ancient Greek Philosophy
H PHIL 3220 Existentialism & Phenomenology
H PHIL 3250 Global Justice INST 4990
H PHIL 3260 Seeking Justice & Equality POLS 3260
H PHIL 3300 Ethical Theory
H PHIL 3320 Eastern Thought RELI 3320
H PHIL 3340 Philosophy of Literature ENGL 3340
H PHIL 3350 Ethics With The Greats
H PHIL 3440 Philosophy of Mind
H PHIL 3510 Introduction to Epistemology
H PHIL 3560 Introduction to Metaphysics
H PHIL 3933 African Philosophy AAST 3933, INST 3933
H PHIL 4270 Buddhist Ethics RELI 4270
H POLS 3260 Seeking Justice & Equality PHIL 3260
H POLS 4355 Sustainable Planning and Urbal Policies GEOG 4355, INST 4355
H PSYC 1000 General Psychology
H RELI 1000 Introduction to Religion
H RELI 2050 Religions of Asia
H RELI 2110 Introduction to the Old Testament
H RELI 2150 New Testament Survey
H RELI 2225 History of Christianity HIST 2225
H RELI 2250 American Religious History I (to 1865) HIST 2250
H RELI 2252 American Religious History II (1865-1945) HIST 2252
H RELI 2310 Buddhism HIST 2310
H RELI 2315 History of Non-Western Religions HIST 2315
H RELI 2330 Islam in the Modern World 
H RELI 2410 Varieties of Non-Belief
H RELI 3090 Middle East and Israel in Film
H RELI 3200 Religion and American Culture
H RELI 3260 African Spirits in the New World AAST 3260
H RELI 3280 Tibetan Buddhism HIST 3280
H RELI 3320 Eastern Thought PHIL 3320
H RELI 4270 Buddhist Ethics PHIL 4270
H SOC 1000 Sociological Principles
H SOC 4075 Culture, Identity and Place AAST/AMST/ANTH/GWST/LTST/NAIS 4075
H SPAN 1010 First Year Spanish I
H SPAN 1020 First Year Spanish II
H SPAN 2030 Second Year Spanish I
H SPAN 2040 Second Year Spanish II
H SPPA 2110 American Sign Language I
H SPPA 2120 American Sign Language II
H SPPA 4070 Deaf Studies



H THEA 1000 Introduction to Theatre
H THEA 1100 Beginning Acting
H THEA 1200 Introduction to Design
H THEA 1410 Ballet I/I
H THEA 1420 Ballet I/II
H THEA 1430 Modern Dance I/I
H THEA 1440 Modern Dance I/II
H THEA 1480 Beginning Jazz Dance
H THEA 2200 Backgrounds of Dance
H THEA 2480 Jazz II
H UWYO 1000 Veteran Transition I: Hidden Culture - Hidden Curriculum
H WIND 2100 Introduction to Disability Studies
H WIND 2700 Gender and Disability GWST 2700
H ZOO 4152 The Art and History of Medicine HP 4152
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